
Gunnar Boucher
Stage Manager
“On the other side of fear, lies 

freedom. If you want to grow, you 
need to be brave and take risks. 

If you're not uncomfortable, you're
 not growing.”
- Roy T. Bennett

..........................................

Phone:

Email:
314- 401-8583

gunnarboucher@gmail.com
..........................................

References:

Experience
..........................................

..........................................
Education

..........................................

..........................................

The Repertory Theater of St. Louis

Main Stage
Production Assistant

Alabama Story
ASM: Dora Trenbeath

A Christmas Story 
ASM: Lorraine Fiore
Studio Series

The Thanksgiving Play
SM: Shannon B. Sturgis

Feeding Beatrice
SM: Shannon B. Sturgis

Nonsense and Beauty
SM: Shannon B. Sturgis

Admissions
SM: Shannon B. Sturgis

The Conservatory of Theatre Arts
       at Webster University

Assistant Stage Manager
The Fantasticks

Director: Kevin Early

Fly By Night: A New Musical
Director: Brooke Viegut

Lysistrata
Director: Jamie McKittrick

Currently pursuing a BFA in Stage 
Management at the Conservatory of
Theatre Arts at Webster University.

Expected May 2021

The Conservatory of Theater Arts
 At Webster University

Stage Management

Skills
..........................................

..........................................

Communication

Team Work

Dedication

Problem Solving

Software
..........................................

..........................................
Mac
Windows

Microsoft Office 
Suite

Adobe Photoshop

Google Drive 

Shannon B. Sturgis
AEA Stage Manager

The Repertory Theatre of St. Louis
(864) 275 - 9045

shannonbsturgis@gmail.com

Edward Coffield
Artist Director
New Jewish Theater
(314) 687 - 3855
edward.coffield@gmail.com

Tracy Utzmyers
Production Manager

The Muny
(618) 210 - 6134

tracyutzmyers@gmail.com

Q Lab

The Muny
Audio Head Kids & Teens*

PM: Tracy Utzmyers
Production Management Intern

PM: Tracy Utzmyers

*Canceled Due To COVID-19

Photography

100%

100%

93%

95%

70%

80%

Adobe Illustrator

Logic Pro 
Dropbox

Adobe Acrobat

100%

100%

 90%

85%

87.7%

80%

60%

100%

 90%


